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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 5  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Miller, Jayce             10 Wahpeton                 22.41Q
  2 Moore, Charod             12 Minot                    22.53Q
  3 Shook, Jay                12 Fargo South              22.74Q
  4 Wagner, Spencer           10 Century                  23.32q
  5 Smith, Ryan               12 GF Red River             23.32q
  6 Elliott, Brad             11 Valley City              23.54
  7 Yates, Derrick            10 Fargo North              23.61
  8 McNeill, Brian            10 West Fargo               23.85
 -- Foust, Josh               12 Williston                  SCR
Heat  2
  1 Hendricks, Ben            12 Fargo South              21.97Q
  2 Miller, Ryan              11 Bismarck                 22.86Q
  3 Schwartz, Wesley          11 Beulah                   23.09Q
  4 Reim, Bill                11 Century                  23.49
  5 Fleck, Justin             12 Mandan                   23.78
  6 Lindquist, Paul           12 Shanley                  23.88
  7 Breedlove, Coltt          11 GF Central               27.99
 -- Larson, Kade              11 Williston                  SCR
Event 5  Boys 200 Meter Dash Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hendricks, Ben            12 Fargo South              21.97Q  2
  2 Miller, Jayce             10 Wahpeton                 22.41Q  1
  3 Moore, Charod             12 Minot                    22.53Q  1
  4 Miller, Ryan              11 Bismarck                 22.86Q  2
  5 Shook, Jay                12 Fargo South              22.74Q  1
  6 Schwartz, Wesley          11 Beulah                   23.09Q  2
  7 Wagner, Spencer           10 Century                  23.32q  1
  8 Smith, Ryan               12 GF Red River             23.32q  1
  9 Reim, Bill                11 Century                  23.49   2
 10 Elliott, Brad             11 Valley City              23.54   1
 11 Yates, Derrick            10 Fargo North              23.61   1
 12 Fleck, Justin             12 Mandan                   23.78   2
 13 McNeill, Brian            10 West Fargo               23.85   1
 14 Lindquist, Paul           12 Shanley                  23.88   2
 15 Breedlove, Coltt          11 GF Central               27.99   2
 -- Larson, Kade              11 Williston                  SCR   2
 -- Foust, Josh               12 Williston                  SCR   1


